DATA:

LUOGO:

1° TEST SKI-ROLL CL.

05/08/17

M.te Zoncolan Sutrio

LUNGHEZZA: 3,5km
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Atleta An Societa
PUNTEL CRISTIAN 2002 TIMAUCLEULIS

SOLERO LORENZO 2002 CAMOSCI

GARTNER ANDREA 2002 2002 TARVISIO

PILLER H. MATTIA 2003 CAMOSCI

BUZZI EDOARDO 2003 CAMOSCI

UNFER SIMONE 2002 TIMAUCLEULIS

MENIA ALEX 2003 CAMOSCI

PALLOBER PIETRO2003 M.TE COGLIANS

DE CANDIDO DARIO2003 M.TE COGLIANS

TEMP. E TEMPO SERENO
ATMOSFERICO:

TEMP. E TIPO
NEVE:

Cat S KM. 1,5
ALL M 0.07.41
ALL M 0.07.55
ALL M 0.08.06
ALL M 0.08.40
ALL M 0.08.38
ALL M 0.09.12
ALL M 0.09.48
ALL M 0.09.47
ALL M 0.09.47

ARRIVO

0.16.44
0.09.03
0.17.12
0.09.17
0.17.43
0.09.37
0.18.05
0.09.25
0.18.11
0.09.33
0.19.53
0.10.41
0.20.32
0.10.44
0.20.54
0.11.07
0.20.57
0.11.10



